

第10表 販売先別取扱高

平成31年

金額：円
 構成比：％
 前年比：％

青果部

		合計	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月
合計	金額	14,876,375,526	1,198,635,487	1,267,342,440	1,194,321,486	1,286,269,054	1,249,998,218	1,225,571,414	1,252,450,787	1,296,342,216	1,281,784,090	1,060,226,758	1,149,983,480	1,413,450,096
	構成比	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
	前年比	80.4	78.7	71.0	71.4	90.3	77.2	77.9	77.4	76.8	83.7	79.2	92.2	95.8
仲卸業者	金額	9,532,912,794	796,534,765	858,302,699	808,023,282	844,371,032	807,892,345	759,406,568	769,430,805	816,425,214	780,347,208	632,613,790	743,192,206	916,372,880
	構成比	64.1	66.5	67.7	67.7	65.6	64.6	62.0	61.4	63.0	60.9	59.7	64.6	64.8
	前年比	83.2	82.6	74.7	75.0	92.9	78.7	79.9	82.7	84.0	81.5	79.1	95.0	98.3
売買参加者	金額	4,541,584,582	325,773,127	319,739,378	355,025,272	378,683,553	391,284,760	389,153,205	408,989,397	412,056,302	418,636,864	344,179,306	341,946,938	456,116,480
	構成比	30.5	27.2	25.2	29.7	29.4	31.3	31.8	32.7	31.8	32.7	32.5	29.7	32.3
	前年比	73.4	65.1	56.3	64.8	81.0	73.9	69.8	67.1	64.1	84.1	79.4	94.0	97.1
転送その他	金額	801,878,150	76,327,595	89,300,363	31,272,932	63,214,469	50,821,113	77,011,641	74,030,585	67,860,700	82,800,018	83,433,662	64,844,336	40,960,736
	構成比	5.4	6.4	7.0	2.6	4.9	4.1	6.3	5.9	5.2	6.5	7.9	5.6	2.9
	前年比	93.3	129.0	130.6	66.9	133.4	81.0	119.7	93.5	91.7	107.2	79.0	64.2	55.7

消費税の端数処理の関係上、合計取引額は異なります。